
*Must be group of ten or more traveling together.
*Rental start and end date, pick up and return point must be same for all members.

*Each member may select their own choice of either ski or snowboard.
Performance ski or snowboard is based on availability.

Sapporo

Niseko
Hotel Niseko Alpen, Niseko Prince Hotel Hirafutei, Chatrium Niseko, Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri,
AYA Niseko, Ki Niseko, TORIFITO HOTEL&POD NISEKO,

Hotels located in Inner City of SapporoHotel Delivery
WEB Booking requires 5 days in advance.

by GOOD SPORTS Staff

Group (10+) Rental Price List Up to 40% OFF

Adult price

Child price

Ages 13 and over

Ages 4 to 12

1Day 2Day 4Day3Day 5Day eachdayafter

RentalFee RentalFee RentalFee RentalFee RentalFee RentalFeeWEB40%off WEB40%off WEB40%off WEB40%off WEB40%off WEB40%off

1Day 2Day 4Day3Day 5Day eachdayafter

RentalFee RentalFee RentalFee RentalFee RentalFee RentalFeeWEB40%off WEB40%off WEB40%off WEB40%off WEB40%off WEB40%off

1,500 900

3,000 1,800

8,0005,000 10,500 13,000 15,500 2,0004,8003,000 6,300 7,800 9,300 1,200

3,000 1,800

5,0004,000 3,0002,400 6,000 3,600 7,000 4,200 8,000 4,800 1,000 600

10,0006,000 12,500 15,000 17,500 2,0006,0003,600 7,500 9,000 10,500 1,200

4,000

3,000

2,500

2,500

2,000

2,000

1,500

1,500

1,200

1,200

3,000

3,000

1,800

1,800

3,500

3,500

2,100

2,100

4,000

4,000

2,400

2,400

500

500

300

300

13,0007,000 18,000 22,000 25,0007,8004,200 10,800 13,200 15,000PerformanceSki +Pole

PerformanceSki or SnowboardSet

Snowsuit set (Jacket andPants)

Helmet *

Accessory set *（Gloves+Headwear+Goggles）

Ski Set

Adult

PerformanceSki +Pole

PerformanceSki Set

Snowsuit set (Jacket andPants)

Helmet *

Accessory set *（Gloves+Headwear+Goggles）

Ski Set

Kids

(Accessory set for purchase only)

(Accessory set for purchase only)

5,0003,000 3,0001,800 7,000 4,200 9,000 5,400 11,000 6,600 1,500 900

100%:Onthedayofthebeginningoftherentalperiod

* Accessories and helmet can be booked in combination with ski rental set or wear only. Please note they cannot be booked as stand alone items.

40%:1daybeforethebeginningoftherentalperiod30%:2-5daysbeforethebeginningoftherentalperiodCancellationfees

Self-Pick Up and return available at Niseko shop and Sapporo shop.

8,0005,000 4,8003,000 10,500 6,300 13,000 7,800 15,500 9,300

15,0008,000 20,000 24,000 27,0009,0004,800 12,000 14,400 16,200

7,0005,000 4,2003,000 9,000 5,400 11,000 6,600 13,000 7,800 2,000 1,200

* Accessories are now all sold out

* Accessories are now all sold out


